VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2018 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB5001 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Public Safety and Homeland Security » Item 418 Department of Military Affairs

Item 418 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2017	Second Year - FY2018
At Risk Youth Residential Program (18700)	\$5,285,836	\$5,135,836
Virginia Commonwealth Challenge Program (18701)	\$5,285,836	\$5,135,836
Fund Sources:		
General	\$1,742,103	\$1,592,103
Dedicated Special Revenue	\$50,000	\$50,000
Federal Trust	\$3,493,733	\$3,493,733